412
BRUSHES
zz Steel wire brushes	 414
zz Wheel	 414
zz With center hole	 414
zz Spindle mounted	 414
zz End	 416
zz Spindle mounted	 416
zz Cup	 416
zz Spindle mounted	 416
zz M14	 417
zz With center hole	 417
zz Bevel	 418
zz M14	 418
zz Hand brushes	 418
zz Stainless steel wire brushes	 419
zz Wheel	 419
zz White center hole	 419
zz Spindle mounted	 419
zz End	 420
zz Spindle mounted	 420
zz Cup	 421
zz M14	 421
zz Hand brushes	 421
zz Grittyflex brushes	 422
zz Wheel	 422
zz Spindle mounted	 422
zz End	 422
zz Spindle mounted	 422
zz Cup	 422
zz Spindle mounted	 422
zz Schmilon brushes	 423
zz Wheel	 423
zz With center hole	 423
zz Tube	 423
zz Spindle mounted	 423
zz Combined cup brushes	 424
zz Reduction rings	 424
l	= available from stock	 l	= available in 5 working days	 l	= on request
413
BRUSHES
BRUSHES414
diameter width
center
hole
wire
thickness
wire
length code stock
Ø 100 12 Ø 22,2 0,5 20 BTSA10012 l 8
Ø 115 12 Ø M14 0,5 23 BTSM11512 l 1
12 Ø 22,2 0,5 23 BTSA11512 l 1
Ø 150 13 Ø 22,2 0,35 37 BTSA15013 l 1
Ø 178 13 Ø 22,2 0,35 42 BTSA17813 l 1
Ø 200 13 Ø 40 0,5 42 BTSA20013/0.5* l 1
* For this brush, the desired shaft diameter is listed between 20 mm and 40 mm.
WHEEL BRUSH STEEL KNOTTED WIREWHEEL BRUSHESWITH CENTER HOLE
diameter width
center
hole
wire
thickness
wire
length code stock
Ø 100 20 Ø 20 0,3 23 BRSA10020* l 1
Ø 125 22 Ø 20 0,3 30 BRSA12522* l 1
Ø 150 30 Ø 31,75 0,3 29 BRSA15030** l 1
Ø 178 32 Ø 31,75 0,3 38 BRSA17832** l 1
Ø 200 30 Ø 31,75 0,3 38 BRSA20030** l 1
Ø 250 38 Ø 50,8 0,35 47 BRSA25038*** l 1
* These brushes are supplied with 1/2” and 5/8” reduction rings.
** These brushes are supplied with 13 mm,15 mm,16 mm,19 mm, 20 mm, 7/8” and 1” reduction rings.
*** For these brushes, the desired shaft diameter is listed between 20 mm and 50.8 mm.
> Steel wire brushes>
WHEEL BRUSHES WHEEL BRUSH STEEL CRIMPED WIREWITH CENTER HOLE
diameter width
spindle
diameter
wire
thickness
wire
length code stock
Ø 50 10 Ø 6 0,3 13 BRSS5010 l 10
Ø 60 12 Ø 6 0,3 15 BRSS6012 l 10
18 Ø 6 0,3 15 BRSS6018 l 10
Ø 70 18 Ø 6 0,3 15 BRSS7018 l 10
Ø 80 19 Ø 6 0,3 20 BRSS8019 l 10
WHEEL BRUSH STEEL CRIMPED WIRE SPINDLE MOUNTEDWHEEL BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED
415
l	= available from stock	 l	= available in 5 working days	 l	= on request
For other references, please consult Cibo.
BRUSHES416
diameter
spindle
diameter
wire
thickness
wire
length code
max
RPM stock
Ø 17 Ø 6 0,2 25 BRSP17 18.000 l 12
> Steel wire brushes>
END BRUSH STEEL CRIMPED WIREEND BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED
diameter
spindle
diameter
wire
thickness
wire
length code
max
RPM stock
Ø 23 Ø 6 0,26 29 BTSP23 20.000 l 12
diameter
spindle
diameter
wire
thickness code stock
Ø 75 Ø 6 0,3 BKSS75 l 10
CUP BRUSH STEEL CRIMPED WIRECUP BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED
END BRUSH STEEL KNOTTED WIREEND BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED
417
l	= available from stock	 l	= available in 5 working days	 l	= on request
diameter
attach-
ment
wire
thickness code stock
Ø 60 M14 0,3 BKRSM60 l 1
Ø 80 M14 0,3 BKRSM80 l 1
Ø 100 M14 0,3 BKRSM100 l 1
Ø 125 M14 0,3 BKRSM125 l 1
CUP BRUSH STEEL M14 CRIMPED WIRE CUP BRUSHES M14
diameter
attach-
ment
wire
thickness code stock
Ø 65 M14 0,35 BKTSM65 l 1
M14 0,5 BKTSM66 l 1
Ø 75 M14 0,35 BKTSM75 l 1
Ø 80 M14 0,35 BKTSM80 l 1
M14 0,5 BKTSM81 l 1
Ø 100 M14 0,35 BKTSM100 l 1
M14 0,5 BKTSM101 l 1
diameter
center
hole
wire
thickness code stock
Ø 80 Ø 22,2 0,35 BKTSA80 l 1
Ø 80 Ø 22,2 0,5 BKTSA81 l 1
CUP BRUSH STEEL M14 KNOTTED WIRE CUP BRUSHES M14
CUP BRUSH STEEL 22.2 KNOTTED WIRE CUP BRUSHES WITH CENTER HOLE
> Steel wire brushes>
BRUSHES418
diameter
attach-
ment
wire
thickness code
max
RPM stock
Ø 100 M14 0,3 BSRSM100 12.500 l 1
> Steel wire brushes>
BEVEL BRUSH STEEL M14 CRIMPED WIREBEVEL BRUSHESM14
diameter
attach-
ment
wire
thickness code
max
RPM stock
Ø 100 M14 0,5 BSTSM100 12.500 l 1
Ø 115 M14 0,5 BSTSM115 12.500 l 1
BEVEL BRUSH STEEL M14 KNOTTED WIREBEVEL BRUSHESM14
HAND BRUSH STEEL CRIMPED WIREHAND BRUSHES
rows shape length
wire
thickness
wire
length code stock
1 140 0,3 25 BHS1R l 5
2 145 0,35 25 BHS2R l 12
3 145 0,35 25 BHS3R l 12
4 145 0,35 25 BHS4R l 12
3 145 0,35 35 BHS3V l 12
For other references, please consult Cibo.
419
l	= available from stock	 l	= available in 5 working days	 l	= on request
diameter width
center
hole
wire
thickness
wire
length code stock
Ø 100 20 Ø 20 0,2 23 BRIA10020* l 1
Ø 125 22 Ø 20 0,3 30 BRIA12522* l 1
Ø 150 30 Ø 31,75 0,3 29 BRIA15030** l 1
30 Ø 31,75 0,2 29 BRIA15130** l 1
Ø 178 32 Ø 31,75 0,3 38 BRIA17832** l 1
32 Ø 31,75 0,2 38 BRIA17932** l 1
Ø 200 30 Ø 31,75 0,3 38 BRIA20030** l 1
30 Ø 31,75 0,2 38 BRIA20130** l 1
Ø 250 28 Ø 50,8 0,3 47 BRIA25028*** l 1
28 Ø 50,8 0,2 47 BRIA25128*** l 1
* These brushes are supplied with 1/2” and 5/8” reduction rings.
** These brushes are supplied with 13 mm, 15 mm, 16 mm, 19 mm, 20 mm, 7/8” and 1” reduction rings.
*** For these brushes, the desired shaft diameter is listed between 20 mm and 50.8 mm.
WHEEL BRUSHES WITH CENTER HOLEWHEEL BRUSH STAINLESS STEEL CRIMPED WIRE
> Stainless steel wire brushes>
diameter width
spindle
diameter
wire
thickness
wire
length code stock
Ø 40 11 Ø 6 0,2 10 BRIS4011 l 10
Ø 50 17 Ø 6 0,3 13 BRIS5017 l 10
Ø 60 18 Ø 6 0,3 15 BRIS6018 l 10
Ø 70 18 Ø 6 0,3 15 BRIS7018 l 10
Ø 80 19 Ø 6 0,3 20 BRIS8019 l 10
Ø 100 9 Ø 6 0,3 20 BRIS10009 l 5
WHEEL BRUSHES SPINDLE MOUNTEDWHEEL BRUSH STAINLESS STEEL CRIMPED WIRE SPINDLE MOUNTED
BRUSHES420
diameter
spindle
diameter
wire
thickness
wire
length code
max
RPM stock
Ø 9,5 Ø 6 0,3 32 BRPIP8 12.000 l 1
diameter
spindle
diameter
wire
thickness
wire
length code
max
RPM stock
Ø 17 Ø 6 0,3 25 BRIP17 18.000 l 12
END BRUSH STAINLESS STEEL CRIMPED WIREEND BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED
END BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED END BRUSH POINT STAINLESS STEEL CRIMPED WIRE
> Stainless steel wire brushes>
diameter
spindle
diameter
wire
thickness
wire
length code
max
RPM stock
Ø 20 Ø 6 0,26 29 BTIP20 22.000 l 12
Ø 23 Ø 6 0,26 29 BTIP23 20.000 l 12
Ø 6 0,35 29 BTIP24 20.000 l 12
Ø 30 Ø 6 0,26 29 BTIP30 20.000 l 12
Ø 6 0,35 29 BTIP31 20.000 l 12
END BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED END BRUSH STAINLESS STEEL KNOTTED WIRE
421
l	= available from stock	 l	= available in 5 working days	 l	= on request
> Stainless steel wire brushes>
diameter
attach-
ment
wire
thickness code
max
RPM stock
Ø 65 M14 0,35 BKTIM65 12.500 l 1
Ø 80 M14 0,35 BKTIM80* 8.500 l 1
M14 0,5 BKTIM81* 8.500 l 1
Ø 100 M14 0,35 BKTIM100* 8.500 l 1
* with removable ring
diameter
attach-
ment
wire
thickness code
max
RPM stock
Ø 60 M14 0,3 BKRIM60 12.500 l 1
Ø 75 M14 0,3 BKRIM75 12.500 l 1
Ø 80 M14 0,3 BKRIM80 8.500 l 1
Ø 100 M14 0,3 BKRIM100 8.500 l 1
Ø 125 M14 0,3 BKRIM125 6.500 l 1
CUP BRUSHES M14CUP BRUSH STAINLESS STEEL M14 CRIMPED WIRE
CUP BRUSH STAINLESS STEEL M14 KNOTTED WIRE CUP BRUSHES M14
HAND BRUSHESHAND BRUSH STAINLESS STEEL STRAIGHT WIRE
rows shape lenght
wire
thickness
wire
length code stock
1 140 0,3 25 BHI1R l 5
2 145 0,3 25 BHI2R l 12
3 145 0,3 25 BHI3R l 12
4 145 0,3 25 BHI4R l 12
3 145 0,35 35 BHI3V l 12
For other references, please consult Cibo.
BRUSHES422
WHEEL BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED GRITTYFLEX WHEEL BRUSH SPINDLE MOUNTED
> Grittyflex brushes>
diameter
spindle
diameter grit code colour
max
RPM stock
Ø 75 Ø 6 80 BRSMS8075 red 4.500 l 1
Ø 6 180 BRSMS18075 blue 4.500 l 1
Ø 100 Ø 6 80 BRSMS80100 red 4.500 l 1
Ø 6 180 BRSMS180100 blue 4.500 l 1
END BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED GRITTYFLEX END BRUSH SPINDLE MOUNTED
diameter
spindle
diameter grit code colour
max
RPM stock
Ø 25 Ø 6 80 BPSMS8025 red 20.000 l 1
Ø 6 180 BPSMS18025 blue 20.000 l 1
diameter
spindle
diameter grit code colour
max
RPM stock
Ø 50 Ø 6 80 BKSMS8050 red 4.500 l 1
Ø 6 180 BKSMS18050 blue 4.500 l 1
Ø 75 Ø 6 80 BKSMS8075 red 4.500 l 1
Ø 6 180 BKSMS18075 blue 4.500 l 1
CUP BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED GRITTYFLEX CUP BRUSH SPINDLE MOUNTED
423
l	= available from stock	 l	= available in 5 working days	 l	= on request
> Schmilon brushes>
diameter width
center hole
grit code stockmin. max.
Ø 100 18 Ø 13 Ø 20 80 BRSMA80100/../ l 1
Ø 150 18 Ø 13 Ø 32 120 BRSMA120150/../ l 2
Ø 200 18 Ø 19 Ø 40 120 BRSMA120200/../ l 1
Ø 250 18 Ø 20 Ø 40 80 BRSMA80250/../ l 2
20 Ø 20 Ø 40 120 BRSMA120250/../ l 2
Please replace /... / with the required shaft opening in the order.
SCHMILON WHEEL BRUSH WHEEL BRUSHES WITH CENTER HOLE
diameter
schmilon
height
spindle
diameter
total
length grit code stock
Ø 10 50 Ø 4 125 80 BBSMS8010 l 12
50 Ø 4 125 120 BBSMS12010 l 12
Ø 13 50 Ø 4 125 80 BBSMS8013 l 12
50 Ø 4 125 120 BBSMS12013 l 12
Ø 16 50 Ø 5 125 80 BBSMS8016 l 12
50 Ø 5 125 120 BBSMS12016 l 12
Ø 19 65 Ø 5 125 80 BBSMS8019 l 12
65 Ø 5 125 120 BBSMS12019 l 12
Ø 32 65 Ø 6 125 80 BBSMS8032 l 12
65 Ø 6 125 120 BBSMS12032 l 12
SCHMILON TUBE BRUSH TUBE BRUSHES SPINDLE MOUNTED
BRUSHES424
exterior-
diameter
interior-
diameter code stock
Ø 31,75 Ø 13 RSS31130 l 2
Ø 15 RSS31150 l 2
Ø 16 RSS31160 l 2
Ø 19 RSS31190 l 2
Ø 20 RSS31200 l 2
Ø 22,2 RSS31222 l 2
Ø 25,4 RSS31254 l 2
Ø 20 Ø 12,7 RSS20130 l 2
Ø 15,8 RSS20160 l 2
> Reduction rings>
NYLONREDUCTION RINGS
For other references, please consult Cibo.
> Combined cup brushes with a quick-change system>
DEBURRING MACHINESCOMBINED CUP BRUSHES
M14
WITH CENTER HOLE
diam.
attach-
ment width grit code color
max
RPM stock
Ø 115 M14 50 60 CKM/60/11550 brown 2.200 l 1
M14 50 80 CKM/80/11550 brown 2.200 l 1
M14 50 120 CKM/120/11550 brown 2.200 l 1
M14 50 80 CKM/80/11550/S green 2.200 l 1
M14 50 80 CKM/80/11550/P gold 2.200 l 1
* to be used with shaft MHA4 = stift 8mm
diam.
center
hole width grit code color
max
RPM stock
code-
holder
Ø 155 Ø 25 50 80 CKA/80/15050 brown 1.800 l 1 MHD15
* Holder MHD15 available for cup brushes with a quick-change system. These brushes are available
	 on request.
Flange: MHD15
425
l	= available from stock	 l	= available in 5 working days	 l	= on request